Fibra Uno (BMV: FUNO11) (“FUNO” or “Fideicomiso F/1401”), the first and largest Real Estate Investment 
Trust in Mexico announces that it will pre-pay in full the local bonds with ticker symbol FUNO16 on April 13, 
2018, it will pre-pay in full 8,837,500 (eight million eight hundred thirty-seven thousand five hundred) local 
bonds. 

The pre-payment price per FUNO 16 senior note will be determined considering the following: the highest 
price of (a) nominal value of such senior notes, or (b) the clean price calculated by using the average of the 
last 30 (thirty) trading days prior to 2 (two) trading days before the proposed pre-payment date (December